
PU25.5 Butler Mars Short loop WNW
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 0.2 Mars Road, PA 228
0.3 R >.1 Turn right
0.3 L 0.2 Turn left
0.5 R >.1 Pittsburgh Street
0.6 L 0.2 Kelly Alley
0.7 L 0.8 Beaver Street
1.5 R >.1 Mars Road, PA 228
1.5 L 0.6 Scharberry Lane
2.1 L 0.6 Crider Road
2.7 R 0.7 Myoma Road
3.4 L 1.8 Peters Road
5.2 S 3.2 Rowan Road
8.4 L 0.4 Glen Eden Road
8.8 S 1.1 Freshcorn Road
9.9 L 1 Freshcorn Road
10.9 S 0.7 Zehner School Road
11.5 S 0.8 Gudekunst Road
12.4 L 0.8 Gudekunst Road
13.2 L 1.7 Gudekunst Road
14.8 R >.1 Ridge Road
14.9 L 0.4 Ridge Road
15.3 L 0.3 Lindsay Road, PA 528
15.6 R >.1 Turn slight right
15.7 R >.1 Ramsey Road
15.8 L >.1 Ramsey Road
15.8 R 0.5 Ramsey Road
16.3 L 0.6 Ramsey Road
16.9 R 0.3 Pattison Street
17.2 L 1 Kaufman Road
18.2 S 0.4 Walnut Lane
18.7 R 0.6 Wilderness Trail
19.3 L 1.9 Callery Road
21.1 R 1.7 Myoma Road
22.8 L 0.6 Crider Road
23.4 R 0.6 Heritage Creek Drive
24 R >.1 Mars Road, PA 228
24 L 0.8 Beaver Street
24.8 R 0.2 Kelly Alley
24.9 R >.1 Pittsburgh Street
25 L 0.2 Turn left
25.1 R >.1 Turn right
25.2 L 0.1 Mars Road, PA 228
25.3 R >.1 Torrey Pine Drive
25.4 R 0.1 Torrey Pine Drive

End of Ride
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